

CS No.: 314/21

Neetu Singh Vs. Harmeet Kaur Chauhan

28.03.2022

Present: Sh. Pramod Singh, Counsel alongwith plaintiff/PW.
Sh. Arvind Sharma, Counsel for the defendnat.

Counsel for plaintiff seeks adjournment by stating that plaintiff has not bring the original documents. At request matter is adjourned.

Be put up for PE on 08.06.2022.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)

Principal District & Sessions Judge (East)
KKD Courts, Delhi/28.03.2022