

24

CS 314/21

SMT. NEETU SINGH Vs. SMT. HARMEET KAUR CHAUHAN

11.09.2024

Present : Sh. Lakshay Malhotra, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the
plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Arvind Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Matter received from mediation center as
'unsettled'.

Put up for clarification on application under Order
VI Rule 17 CPC on **16.10.2024**.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06,EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/11.09.2024 (s)